
 

 

To our Valued Customers, 

        

                    West Lauderdale Water Rates will increase by 2% with the Minimum of 0-2000 
gallons being $25.00 to include taxes and leak insurance beginning June 1st, 2024. Due to 
the rising cost of materials and everyday expenses this is something that must be done.  
Below is a price list of the new water rates.  

                    
 

RESIDENTIAL RATES  
 
0-2000                                             $21.60 
2001-5000                                       $6.48/1000gal 
5001-10,000                                    $5.40/1000gal 
Over 10,000                                    $4.32/1000gal 
 
LEAK INSURANCE                     $2.50/MONTH 
 
 

COMMERCIAL RATES  
All meter service over 1” 

 
Minimum Bill                 0-10,000gal           $56.10 
All over 10,00 gal                                       $3.82/1000gal 
 
 


